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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Double Decker Lanes
USBC Certification:

CLASSIC SPORTS MENS FIVES INFO

Winner of the 1st third - Dirty Carry
Winner of the 2nd third - Napa Sonoma Lake
Winner of the 3rd third - Dirty Carry
Wild Card Teams - Pocket Pounders 74.0
                  Classic Sports  72.5

President: Nick Cynor
Secretary/Treasurer: Lonnie Kelley

Team Standings
Points Points Year-To-Date Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost WON Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 5 3 **Dirty Carry 34 10 83½ 1023 0 95469 95316 1296 3424 1296 3424
2 6 1 Classic Sports 31 13 74½ 1003 16 93962 93302 1188 3230 1188 3237
3 14 11 Pocket Pounders 30 14 76 1018 0 94471 94390 1176 3297 1185 3324
4 7 9 Double Decker Lanes 26 18 74 1036 0 96067 96058 1211 3529 1211 3529
5 10 5 The Jackasses 25½ 18½ 62 975 8 91718 89903 1133 3166 1183 3274
6 9 8 This is How We Bowl 25 19 62 985 0 92546 91916 1131 3189 1151 3189
7 4 13 The Replacements 24 20 55½ 976 2 91414 90154 1165 3097 1174 3135
8 3 6 La-Z-Boy 21 23 58½ 979 0 91111 90151 1129 3195 1129 3195
9 13 2 Drain the Swamp 20 24 61 950 54 90797 88661 1079 3035 1096 3164

10 16 4 **Napa Sonoma Lake 18½ 25½ 65½ 987 12 92608 91375 1123 3151 1153 3195
11 15 14 Whack Fux 18 26 51 1002 0 93063 92763 1199 3187 1199 3187
12 8 12 Strike Force 13 31 42½ 950 68 88504 86197 1095 3153 1141 3177
13 12 10 Lucky 13 12 32 50 950 0 88924 86548 1101 2992 1139 3043
14 11 7 Green Machine 10 34 52 950 0 88700 86615 1097 2962 1148 3108

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 Strike Force 924 968 891 2783 1 <---> Green Machine 973 986 866 2825 3
5-6 Lucky 13 964 945 966 2875 1 <---> The Replacements 959 992 1081 3032 3
7-8 Drain the Swamp 918 974 996 2888 4 <---> La-Z-Boy 687 740 782 2209 0

9-10 **Dirty Carry 1157 1296 971 3424 3 <---> **Napa Sonoma Lake 1072 1067 1012 3151 1
11-12 Pocket Pounders 1096 926 989 3011 2 <---> Classic Sports 1056 1048 972 3076 2
13-14 The Jackasses 1183 1003 990 3176 2 <---> Double Decker Lanes 943 1027 1006 2976 2
15-16 This is How We Bowl 992 1026 1024 3042 2 <---> Whack Fux 1199 987 954 3140 2
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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Double Decker Lanes
Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!
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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Double Decker Lanes
Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game
3529 Double Decker Lanes 1296 **Dirty Carry
3297 Pocket Pounders 1199 Whack Fux
3230 Classic Sports 1165 The Replacements
3195 La-Z-Boy 1133 The Jackasses
3189 This is How We Bowl 1123 **Napa Sonoma Lake

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 62 games to be eligible for any league award.

Bk Avg 0-199
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

300 Alec Wong 750 Paul Hager 333 Steve Brusnahan 869 Keith Durling
299 Steve Brusnahan 749 Alec Wong 331 Sean Chin 862 Paul Hager
289 Sean Chin 742 Barry Cossman 329 Dean Link 847 Steve Brusnahan
289 Rodney Rojas 737 Keith Durling 329 Rodney Rojas 826 Lonnie Kelley
279 Paul Hager 733 Steve Brusnahan 326 Mike Ulyatt 826 Rodney Rojas
279 Joe Winter 726 Chris McFarlane 321 Mark Walker 824 Mike Ulyatt
277 Lonnie Kelley 715 Lonnie Kelley 320 Alec Wong 823 Randy Bertelsen
277 Randy Bertelsen 706 Sean Dittmer 317 Randy Bertelsen 823 Sean Dittmer
277 Dean Link 706 Rodney Rojas 315 Curtis Edgar 820 Mark Walker
276 Mike Ulyatt 703 Randy Bertelsen 315 Joe Winter 820 Barry Cossman

Bk Avg 200+
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

300 J J Lewis 781 Frankie Molles 337 Charles Sardina 868 Frankie Molles
300 Mark Pennewell 778 Danny Molles 329 Frankie Molles 837 Scott Tamblyn
300 Frankie Molles 777 Scott Tamblyn 326 Mark Pennewell 836 Josh LeBoy
300 Jason Ruys 764 Josh LeBoy 318 Gray Williams 831 Matthew Radin
299 Gray Williams 764 Manny Castillo 316 Jason Ruys 829 Nick Cynor
299 Charles Sardina 760 Gray Williams 315 Buddy Brown 823 Gray Williams
289 Mark Quintel 757 Nick Cynor 314 J J Lewis 823 Danny Molles
289 Kent Dlugokenski 753 Mark Quintel 313 Kent Dlugokenski 821 Rick Bellotti
286 Aivaras Vilimas 752 Mark Pennewell 311 Aivaras Vilimas 819 Charles Sardina
280 Manny Castillo 747 Jason Ruys 310 Eugene Dodds 813 Justin Sanchez
280 Scott Tamblyn 813 Buddy Brown
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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Double Decker Lanes
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
1296 **Dirty Carry 3424 **Dirty Carry
1199 Whack Fux 3067 **Napa Sonoma Lake
1133 The Jackasses 3037 Classic Sports
1096 Pocket Pounders 3032 The Replacements
1081 The Replacements 3026 The Jackasses

Bk Avg 0-199
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

300 Alec Wong 749 Alec Wong 331 Sean Chin 809 Alec Wong
289 Sean Chin 673 Matt Shimetz 320 Alec Wong 786 Mark Walker
253 Michael Mathewson Jr 657 Mark Walker 308 Curtis Edgar 771 Gene Heinlein
247 Dave Kirtley 651 Gene Heinlein 288 Mark Walker 769 Matt Shimetz
246 Gene Heinlein 646 Barry Cossman 288 Dave Kirtley 744 Falk Dressing
246 Barry Cossman 629 Mike Wassall 286 Gene Heinlein 743 Mike Wassall
245 Mark Walker 619 Lonnie Kelley 283 Michael Mathewson Jr 741 Sean Chin
245 Curtis Edgar 617 Dave Kirtley 274 Barry Cossman 740 Dave Kirtley
233 Lonnie Kelley 615 Sean Chin 270 Dave Brown 735 Chris Haggin
231 Mike Wassall 600 Falk Dressing 269 Lonnie Kelley 730 Barry Cossman

269 Mike Wassall
Bk Avg 200+

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
299 Charles Sardina 777 Scott Tamblyn 337 Charles Sardina 837 Scott Tamblyn
280 Scott Tamblyn 764 Manny Castillo 300 Scott Tamblyn 819 Charles Sardina
279 Manny Castillo 705 Charles Sardina 294 Manny Castillo 809 Manny Castillo
269 Nick Cynor 701 Mike Roesner 292 Nick Cynor 786 Josh LeBoy
266 Danny Molles 693 Josh LeBoy 282 Eugene Dodds 770 Justin Sanchez
259 Mark Pennewell 688 Nick Cynor 281 Danny Molles 758 Mike Roesner
257 Mark Quintel 686 Justin Sanchez 279 Mark Pennewell 757 Nick Cynor
253 Jason Ruys 684 Mark Quintel 274 Justin Sanchez 742 Eugene Dodds
247 Mike Roesner 673 Mark Pennewell 272 Mark Quintel 738 Frankie Molles
246 Justin Sanchez 659 Steven Lederer 272 Donald Peoples Sr 737 Steven Lederer
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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Double Decker Lanes
Individual High Averages

222.54 Manny Castillo 221.87 Mark Quintel 220.70 J J Lewis 220.69 Danny Molles 219.79 Jason Ruys
217.56 Mike Caporale 216.65 Mike Roesner 216.30 Scott Tamblyn 216.13 Mark Pennewell 215.98 Alec Wong
213.35 Jesse Deck 213.29 Gray Williams 212.95 Kent Dlugokenski 212.50 Nick Cynor 211.79 David Soldavini Jr
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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Double Decker Lanes
Team Rosters

HDCP High High HDCP HDCP Weekly Over Avg
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers Game Sers Series Avg +/-

1 - Classic Sports  Lane 6  HDCP=16  Avg=1003
160 Buddy A. Brown 203 29 18917 93 226 162 169 557 641 278 720 315 813 557 - 612=-55

85 Ron Kuentzel 194 36 18043 93 192 172 178 542 650 265 667 298 787 542 - 582=-40
24 Gene E. Heinlein 191 39 15486 81 246 211 194 651 771 268 658 309 781 651 - 570=81

5 Paul Hager 203 29 15852 78 175 221 203 599 686 279 750 311 862 599 - 609=-10
139 Nick Cynor 212 22 19125 90 204 269 215 688 757 278 757 302 829 688 - 633=55

25 Justin Cynor 210 24 1893 9 0 0 265 653 298 752
10 Rob Mokry 190 40 3431 18 0 0 246 622 277 715

2 - Drain the Swamp  Lane 13  HDCP=54  Avg=950
52 Gary Matson 181 47 15260 84 180 205 187 572 713 255 660 306 813 572 - 543=29
53 Larry Wallace 186 43 15087 81 138 176 195 509 638 266 617 309 743 509 - 558=-49

6 Dave Brown 181 47 16373 90 162 196 223 581 722 245 604 292 745 581 - 543=38
238 Donald Peoples Sr 204 28 17144 84 243 226 169 638 725 260 682 290 772 638 - 609=29

56 Rick Matson 198 33 17240 87 195 171 222 588 687 257 697 293 808 588 - 594=-6
140 Warren H. Yuers 221 15 2658 12 0 0 261 688 290 775

3 - **Dirty Carry  Lane 5  HDCP=0  Avg=1023
79 Sean Chin 187 42 16903 90 170 289 156 615 741 289 649 331 789 615 - 561=54
58 Matt Shimetz 200 32 18045 90 229 227 217 673 769 266 680 297 782 673 - 597=76

1 Alec Wong 215 20 20086 93 265 300 184 749 809 300 749 320 809 749 - 642=107
96 Mike Roesner 216 19 18199 84 247 236 218 701 758 279 739 307 793 701 - 648=53

112 Justin Sanchez 205 28 19113 93 246 244 196 686 770 277 717 306 813 686 - 612=74
4 - **Napa Sonoma Lake  Lane 16  HDCP=12  Avg=987

233 Rick Bellotti 201 31 18113 90 191 199 224 614 707 279 743 306 821 614 - 603=11
38 Allen Blansette 204 28 9821 48 236 226 182 644 731 289 701 323 803 644 - 609=35

227 Mike Ulyatt 181 47 15222 84 183 159 179 521 662 276 668 326 824 521 - 543=-22
49 Mike Wassall 193 37 17417 90 231 222 176 629 743 256 674 299 800 629 - 576=53
66 Steven Lederer 208 25 16849 81 203 233 223 659 737 275 693 301 771 659 - 621=38
57 Dan Roberts 207 26 3119 15 0 0 248 683 277 770
13 Russell Perkins 189 40 5698 30 0 0 248 616 298 760

5 - The Jackasses  Lane 10  HDCP=8  Avg=975
44 Randy Bertelsen 197 34 18364 93 188 211 151 550 652 277 703 317 823 550 - 591=-41
21 Mark Walker 187 42 16316 87 245 188 224 657 786 269 670 321 820 657 - 558=99
26 Scott Sloan 178 49 12849 72 214 168 177 559 706 245 605 295 737 559 - 534=25
35 Lonnie Kelley 194 36 17549 90 233 181 205 619 727 277 715 314 826 619 - 582=37

251 Jason Ruys 219 16 14946 68 253 205 183 641 689 300 747 316 801 641 - 660=-19
40 Vern Coleman 149 72 2247 15 0 0 201 490 263 670
14 Michael Piccione bk183 45 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 - La-Z-Boy  Lane 3  HDCP=0  Avg=979
129 Mark Quintel 221 15 19303 87 202 225 257 684 729 289 753 305 801 684 - 663=21

15 Keith Durling 190 40 17101 90 157 204 165 526 646 265 737 309 869 526 - 570=-44
185 Don McGinnis 163 61 15233 93 156 131 168 455 635 236 588 292 768 455 - 492=-37

32 Mike Murner 196 35 15318 78 172 180 192 544 649 249 656 288 755 544 - 588=-44
43 Aivaras Vilimas 209 24 15675 75 0 0 286 729 311 807
93 Kevin Risley 183 45 3843 21 0 0 240 595 284 702

7 - Green Machine  Lane 11  HDCP=0  Avg=950
111 Paul H. Everett 190 40 17162 90 224 185 159 568 688 268 686 308 806 568 - 570=-2
119 Mark Meinhofer 190 40 12211 64 i182 a180 a180 542 662 248 686 288 806

82 Eugene Dodds 190 40 16586 87 169 211 242 622 742 267 665 310 785 622 - 570=52
75 Jason McCorkle 181 47 10892 60 200 163 113 476 614 247 672 289 801 476 - 546=-70

126 Dave Kirtley 189 40 9656 51 198 247 172 617 740 247 664 291 802 617 - 564=53
109 Robbie M. Christian bk208 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
216 Lance Wiles 181 47 3817 21 0 0 227 615 275 759

8 - This is How We Bowl  Lane 9  HDCP=0  Avg=985
41 Josh Burum 184 44 8482 46 a174 a174 a174 522 654 242 646 280 760
63 John Mountain 170 56 14316 84 160 160 178 498 666 244 618 299 783 498 - 510=-12

236 Rodney Rojas 193 37 16265 84 a183 a183 a183 549 660 289 706 329 826
70 Mark Pennewell 216 19 14913 69 216 259 198 673 733 300 752 326 812 673 - 645=28
64 Manny Castillo 222 14 17358 78 247 238 279 764 809 280 764 295 809 764 - 663=101
86 Grant Stephens 207 26 3741 18 0 0 246 678 274 762
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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Double Decker Lanes
HDCP High High HDCP HDCP Weekly Over Avg

ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Sers Game Sers Series Avg +/-
9 - Double Decker Lanes  Lane 7  HDCP=0  Avg=1036

9 Gray Williams 213 21 16637 78 146 213 222 581 641 299 760 318 823 581 - 642=-61
125 Jim Decker 193 37 15704 81 a183 a183 a183 549 660 258 642 295 762
243 Kent Dlugokenski 212 22 19804 93 204 182 205 591 654 289 737 313 809 591 - 639=-48

30 Barry Cossman 205 28 19100 93 207 246 193 646 730 268 742 297 820 646 - 615=31
48 Jesse D. Deck 213 21 17921 84 a203 a203 a203 609 672 279 732 309 799

102 Jim G. Phillips bk202 30 492 3 0 0 182 492 212 582
127 Dennis Ganduglia bk178 49 553 3 0 0 192 553 241 700

10 - Lucky 13  Lane 12  HDCP=0  Avg=950
84 Falk Dressing 180 48 16208 90 215 214 171 600 744 234 617 286 773 600 - 537=63

100 Travis Zonis 177 50 5853 33 a167 a167 a167 501 651 233 616 283 766
99 Jeff Criesco 186 43 16741 90 145 145 191 481 610 236 637 276 763 481 - 558=-77

116 Michael LeBoy 192 38 12118 63 a182 a182 a182 546 660 257 683 294 800
2 Josh LeBoy 202 30 17427 86 237 219 237 693 786 268 764 292 836 693 - 603=90

180 Steve Kinkade 190 40 3997 21 0 0 246 719 293 860
11 - Pocket Pounders  Lane 14  HDCP=0  Avg=1018

78 Matt Workman 166 59 12516 75 170 146 206 522 699 219 610 276 790 522 - 498=24
246 Mike Caporale 217 18 18928 87 234 183 164 581 632 279 706 300 766 581 - 654=-73
206 Frankie Molles 204 28 19000 93 207 233 211 651 738 300 781 329 868 651 - 609=42

81 David A. Soldavini Jr 211 23 16520 78 219 186 226 631 700 279 719 303 791 631 - 633=-2
95 Danny Molles 220 16 19200 87 266 178 182 626 671 279 778 291 823 626 - 663=-37
16 Eliseo Rosales 196 35 2352 12 0 0 225 641 260 695

12 - Strike Force  Lane 8  HDCP=68  Avg=950
46 Patrick Taylor 176 51 14264 81 190 198 181 569 725 245 616 296 769 569 - 525=44
47 Yanri Badberg 186 43 12867 69 135 213 166 514 640 248 635 290 755 514 - 561=-47
91 Chris Haggin 176 51 15397 87 197 192 193 582 735 255 632 306 785 582 - 528=54

184 Matthew D. Radin 203 29 18958 93 180 185 183 548 632 279 744 308 831 548 - 612=-64
80 Josh Keen 188 41 13033 69 222 180 168 570 693 256 678 302 816 570 - 564=6

250 Mark Huddleston 174 52 2098 12 0 0 224 600 271 741
11 Larry Yerion 180 48 5947 33 0 0 243 588 298 753

13 - The Replacements  Lane 4  HDCP=2  Avg=976
101 Joe Winter 195 36 17000 87 142 228 202 572 680 279 674 315 782 572 - 585=-13
105 Dean Link 191 39 16055 84 204 189 193 586 706 277 648 329 777 586 - 570=16

98 Steve Brusnahan 199 32 17922 90 210 224 159 593 689 299 733 333 847 593 - 597=-4
104 Sean Dittmer 197 34 16005 81 197 151 228 576 678 255 706 303 823 576 - 591=-15

73 Charles Sardina 194 36 15158 78 206 200 299 705 819 299 705 337 819 705 - 576=129
87 Roddi Gee bk172 54 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Bruce Blagsvedt bk202 30 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 - Whack Fux  Lane 15  HDCP=0  Avg=1002
51 Michael Mathewson Jr 202 30 14767 73 253 178 158 589 679 265 685 296 781 589 - 606=-17
33 Chris McFarlane 202 30 16776 83 228 180 a192 600 690 269 726 298 813
60 Curtis Edgar 162 62 14111 87 245 153 138 536 725 255 595 315 775 536 - 483=53

223 Scott Tamblyn 216 19 18169 84 264 280 233 777 837 280 777 305 837 777 - 642=135
18 J J Lewis 220 16 20525 93 209 196 233 638 686 300 726 314 783 638 - 660=-22
17 Anthony Caldwell bk194 36 556 3 0 0 202 556 238 664
19 Yoeri Van Erp bk182 46 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Double Decker Lanes
National Association Awards Earned Last Week

USBC Award Award Award
Name ID Number Average Games G1       G2      G3  Series Score Award Received
Alec Wong ____-______ 214 90 265 300 184 749 300 300 Game (USBC Awards)
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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Double Decker Lanes
Alphabetical List of All Members of This League

Side High High Book
ID # Name Sex Pot Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Avg

47 Yanri Badberg M _____ 12867 69 186 248 635 135 213 166 514 183
233 Rick Bellotti M _____ 18113 90 201 279 743 191 199 224 614 205
192 Kevin Bennett M _____ 0 0 bk196 0 0 0 196

44 Randy Bertelsen M _____ 18364 93 197 277 703 188 211 151 550 196
39 Bruce Blagsvedt M _____ 0 0 bk202 0 0 0 202
34 Randy Blankenbaker M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___
38 Allen Blansette M _____ 9821 48 204 289 701 236 226 182 644 210
59 Kevin Bower M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___

160 Buddy A. Brown M _____ 18917 93 203 278 720 226 162 169 557 207
6 Dave Brown M _____ 16373 90 181 245 604 162 196 223 581 180

98 Steve Brusnahan M _____ 17922 90 199 299 733 210 224 159 593 190
71 Bruce D. Buchanan M _____ 0 0 bk178 0 0 0 178
41 Josh Burum M _____ 8482 46 184 242 646 a174 a174 a174 522 192
17 Anthony Caldwell M _____ 556 3 bk194 202 556 0 194

246 Mike Caporale M _____ 18928 87 217 279 706 234 183 164 581 211
143 Dave A. Carpenter M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___

64 Manny Castillo M _____ 17358 78 222 280 764 247 238 279 764 218
79 Sean Chin M _____ 16903 90 187 289 649 170 289 156 615 174

109 Robbie M. Christian M _____ 0 0 bk208 0 0 0 208
145 Wayne Coffin M _____ 0 0 bk199 0 0 0 199

40 Vern Coleman M _____ 2247 15 149 201 490 0 162
30 Barry Cossman M _____ 19100 93 205 268 742 207 246 193 646 196
99 Jeff Criesco M _____ 16741 90 186 236 637 145 145 191 481 187
25 Justin Cynor M _____ 1893 9 210 265 653 0 198

139 Nick Cynor M _____ 19125 90 212 278 757 204 269 215 688 209
48 Jesse D. Deck M _____ 17921 84 213 279 732 a203 a203 a203 609 202

125 Jim Decker M _____ 15704 81 193 258 642 a183 a183 a183 549 191
104 Sean Dittmer M _____ 16005 81 197 255 706 197 151 228 576 193
243 Kent Dlugokenski M _____ 19804 93 212 289 737 204 182 205 591 215

82 Eugene Dodds M _____ 16586 87 190 267 665 169 211 242 622 202
84 Falk Dressing M _____ 16208 90 180 234 617 215 214 171 600 182
15 Keith Durling M _____ 17101 90 190 265 737 157 204 165 526 195
60 Curtis Edgar M _____ 14111 87 162 255 595 245 153 138 536 170

111 Paul H. Everett M _____ 17162 90 190 268 686 224 185 159 568 182
69 Brad Fargo M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___

8 Jeff Ferguson M _____ 0 0 bk182 0 0 0 182
4 Casey Fiddler M _____ 0 0 bk201 0 0 0 201

45 James Folsom M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___
127 Dennis Ganduglia M _____ 553 3 bk178 192 553 0 178

61 Nathen Gaston M _____ 0 0 bk196 0 0 0 196
87 Roddi Gee M _____ 0 0 bk172 0 0 0 172

5 Paul Hager M _____ 15852 78 203 279 750 175 221 203 599 195
91 Chris Haggin M _____ 15397 87 176 255 632 197 192 193 582 192
24 Gene E. Heinlein M _____ 15486 81 191 268 658 246 211 194 651 188
68 Mark Herbert M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___

250 Mark Huddleston M _____ 2098 12 174 224 600 0 181
50 James Hurst M _____ 2517 15 167 228 578 0 186
80 Josh Keen M _____ 13033 69 188 256 678 222 180 168 570 187
35 Lonnie Kelley M _____ 17549 90 194 277 715 233 181 205 619 195
94 Tyler Killpack M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___

180 Steve Kinkade M _____ 3997 21 190 246 719 0 207
126 Dave Kirtley M _____ 9656 51 189 247 664 198 247 172 617 193

85 Ron Kuentzel M _____ 18043 93 194 265 667 192 172 178 542 198
2 Josh LeBoy M _____ 17427 86 202 268 764 237 219 237 693 210

116 Michael LeBoy M _____ 12118 63 192 257 683 a182 a182 a182 546 192
66 Steven Lederer M _____ 16849 81 208 275 693 203 233 223 659 211
54 Larry L. Lee M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___
18 J J Lewis M _____ 20525 93 220 300 726 209 196 233 638 216
20 John Lewis M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___

103 Dave Lindsay M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___
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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Double Decker Lanes
Side High High Book

ID # Name Sex Pot Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Avg
105 Dean Link M _____ 16055 84 191 277 648 204 189 193 586 188

76 Ken Lofgren M _____ 5109 24 212 300 697 0 221
28 Tyler Long M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___
51 Michael Mathewson Jr M _____ 14767 73 202 265 685 253 178 158 589 189
52 Gary Matson M _____ 15260 84 181 255 660 180 205 187 572 187
56 Rick Matson M _____ 17240 87 198 257 697 195 171 222 588 198
75 Jason McCorkle M _____ 10892 60 181 247 672 200 163 113 476 186
33 Chris McFarlane M _____ 16776 83 202 269 726 228 180 a192 600 197

185 Don McGinnis M _____ 15233 93 163 236 588 156 131 168 455 159
119 Mark Meinhofer M _____ 12211 64 190 248 686 i182 a180 a180 542 200

7 Brian Mickelson M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___
83 Chris Milne M _____ 0 0 bk204 0 0 0 204
10 Rob Mokry M _____ 3431 18 190 246 622 0 201
95 Danny Molles M _____ 19200 87 220 279 778 266 178 182 626 209

206 Frankie Molles M _____ 19000 93 204 300 781 207 233 211 651 214
63 John Mountain M _____ 14316 84 170 244 618 160 160 178 498 174
32 Mike Murner M _____ 15318 78 196 249 656 172 180 192 544 202
29 Shaun Murner M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___

134 John N. Origer M _____ 0 0 bk190 0 0 0 190
244 Doug Orr M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___

42 Tom W. Ortega M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___
70 Mark Pennewell M _____ 14913 69 216 300 752 216 259 198 673 212

238 Donald Peoples Sr M _____ 17144 84 204 260 682 243 226 169 638 202
13 Russell Perkins M _____ 5698 30 189 248 616 0 178

210 Joseph Peter M _____ 0 0 bk194 0 0 0 194
102 Jim G. Phillips M _____ 492 3 bk202 182 492 0 202

14 Michael Piccione M _____ 0 0 bk183 0 0 0 183
129 Mark Quintel M _____ 19303 87 221 289 753 202 225 257 684 211
184 Matthew D. Radin M _____ 18958 93 203 279 744 180 185 183 548 202

97 Anthony Rarang M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___
36 David B. Redden M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___

3 Marc Reischmann M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___
93 Kevin Risley M _____ 3843 21 183 240 595 0 200
57 Dan Roberts M _____ 3119 15 207 248 683 0 210
96 Mike Roesner M _____ 18199 84 216 279 739 247 236 218 701 205

236 Rodney Rojas M _____ 16265 84 193 289 706 a183 a183 a183 549 189
16 Eliseo Rosales M _____ 2352 12 196 225 641 0 217

251 Jason Ruys M _____ 14946 68 219 300 747 253 205 183 641 216
106 Joe Sanchez M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___
112 Justin Sanchez M _____ 19113 93 205 277 717 246 244 196 686 213

73 Charles Sardina M _____ 15158 78 194 299 705 206 200 299 705 220
162 Craig P. Schoeppner M _____ 0 0 bk191 0 0 0 191
343 Ed Schwab M _____ 0 0 0 0 0 0 ___

58 Matt Shimetz M _____ 18045 90 200 266 680 229 227 217 673 198
26 Scott Sloan M _____ 12849 72 178 245 605 214 168 177 559 192
81 David A. Soldavini Jr M _____ 16520 78 211 279 719 219 186 226 631 209
86 Grant Stephens M _____ 3741 18 207 246 678 0 204
31 Al Talley M _____ 0 0 bk232 0 0 0 232

223 Scott Tamblyn M _____ 18169 84 216 280 777 264 280 233 777 204
46 Patrick Taylor M _____ 14264 81 176 245 616 190 198 181 569 189

227 Mike Ulyatt M _____ 15222 84 181 276 668 183 159 179 521 192
19 Yoeri Van Erp M _____ 0 0 bk182 0 0 0 182
43 Aivaras Vilimas M _____ 15675 75 209 286 729 0 210
21 Mark Walker M _____ 16316 87 187 269 670 245 188 224 657 197
53 Larry Wallace M _____ 15087 81 186 266 617 138 176 195 509 183
49 Mike Wassall M _____ 17417 90 193 256 674 231 222 176 629 192

216 Lance Wiles M _____ 3817 21 181 227 615 0 180
9 Gray Williams M _____ 16637 78 213 299 760 146 213 222 581 207

101 Joe Winter M _____ 17000 87 195 279 674 142 228 202 572 197
1 Alec Wong M _____ 20086 93 215 300 749 265 300 184 749 196

78 Matt Workman M _____ 12516 75 166 219 610 170 146 206 522 168
11 Larry Yerion M _____ 5947 33 180 243 588 0 171
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ID # Name Sex Pot Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Avg
140 Warren H. Yuers M _____ 2658 12 221 261 688 0 203
100 Travis Zonis M _____ 5853 33 177 233 616 a167 a167 a167 501 190
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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 3 - 16Double Decker Lanes
** Last Week's High Scores for Immediate Release **

Scratch Game Scratch Game Scratch Series Scratch Series
300 Alec Wong 257 Mark Quintel 777 Scott Tamblyn 673 Mark Pennewell
299 Charles Sardina 253 Michael Mathewson Jr 764 Manny Castillo 659 Steven Lederer
289 Sean Chin 253 Jason Ruys 749 Alec Wong 657 Mark Walker
280 Scott Tamblyn 247 Manny Castillo 705 Charles Sardina 651 Gene Heinlein
279 Manny Castillo 247 Mike Roesner 701 Mike Roesner 651 Frankie Molles
269 Nick Cynor 247 Dave Kirtley 693 Josh LeBoy 646 Barry Cossman
266 Danny Molles 246 Gene Heinlein 688 Nick Cynor 644 Allen Blansette
265 Alec Wong 246 Barry Cossman 686 Justin Sanchez 641 Jason Ruys
264 Scott Tamblyn 246 Justin Sanchez 684 Mark Quintel 638 J J Lewis
259 Mark Pennewell 245 Mark Walker 673 Matt Shimetz 638 Donald Peoples Sr
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